Beilage zur Gebiihrenverordnung Soll-Ist Vergleich
(Einzel- Sammel- und Zentrale Parkuhren)

Standort Parkplatze

Alte Zlrcherstrasse
Aue

Bahnhofplatz
Bahnhofstrasse
Barbarastrasse
Dynamostrasse
Felsenegg

Friedhof Liebenfels
Gartenstrasse
Grabenstrasse

Gstuhl - Hahnrainweg
Im Graben

Im Roggebode
Kappelerhof Turnhalle
Kurtheater
Lagernstrasse
Landliweg PP 1-12
Landliweg PP 13-21
Liebenfels
Maderstrasse
Martinsbergstrasse
Oberstadtstrasse
Parkstrasse Bader
Parkstrasse/NOK
Romerstrasse PP 1-11/11-18
Rémerstrasse PP 19-32
Schadenmuhleplatz
Schonaustrasse
Stadtturmstrasse

St. Anna-Kapelle
Stohlergut
Wiesenstrasse
Zurcherstrasse Nord PP 1-4/28-44
Zurcherstrasse Sid PP 45-86
Zircherhof PP 5-27

Anzahl
Parkplatze

32
91
11
3
12
19
5
27
21
17
15
9
21
16
19
7
12
9
16
13
17
15
6
19
20
10
200
43
32
7
21
13
17
42
23

Hoéchstparkzeit
IST SOLL
12 Std 12 Std
5 Tage 24 Std
2 Std 1/2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
4 Std 3 Std
2 Std 2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
12 Std 12 Std
4 Std 3 Std
2 Std 2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
12 Std 3 Std
15 Std. 3 Std
4 Std 3 Std
6 Std 3 Std
12 Std 3 Std
6 Std 3 Std
12 Std 12 Std
4 Std 3 Std
4 Std 3 Std
2 Std 2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
4 Std 3 Std
12 Std 3 Std
6 Tage 24 Std.
6 Std 3 Std
2 Std 2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
2 Std 2 Std
4 Std 3 Std
2 Std 2 Std
6 Std 3 Std
5 Std 3 Std

rot = Reduktion
Parkzeit

Tarif pro Std

IST
1.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
0.60
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.50

SOLL

1.50
1.50
4.00
4.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50

rot = Erh6hung
Tarif



	Tarife

